Time

3:00 pm

3:05 pm
3:15pm
3:30 pm
4:15 pm

5:00 pm

BLAND COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Work Session with County Staff
BLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE
BLAND, VA 24315
Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Agenda

item

Call to Order from the February 22, 2022, Regular
Meeting

Pledge of Atlegiance and Invocation
General Assembly Update
Department and Program Review
Discussion with Staff

Staff Direction

Adjourn

Next meeting will be the Regular scheduled Meeting on March 24, 2022, at
5:00 pm at the Bland County Courthouse




