BLAND COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Work Session with County Staff BLAND COUNTY COURTHOUSE BLAND, VA 24315 Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Agenda

Time	Item
3:00 pm	Call to Order from the February 22, 2022, Regular Meeting
	Pledge of Allegiance and Invocation
3:05 pm	General Assembly Update
3:15 pm	Department and Program Review
3:30 pm	Discussion with Staff
4:15 pm	Staff Direction
5:00 pm	Adjourn
	21 Lastha Bogular Scheduled Meeting on March

Next meeting will be the Regular Scheduled Meeting on March 24, 2022, at 5:00 pm at the Bland County Courthouse